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AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Craft bros 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 965 725 1252

King 23 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 851 721 1084

smackdown 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 639 686 917

black and gold 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 747 805 1081

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tenacious C 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 863 735 1053

Lightning Bolts 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 761 840 1006

grippin grain 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 649 717 824

Boss Hoggs 1 11 0 0.083 1-3 1-11 543 793 676

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Section 8 9 3 0 0.750 4-0 9-3 916 732 1244

Got'em 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 815 885 1091

nick coleman 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 680 752 904

three kings 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 653 691 805

Total Points
Craft bros 1252

Section 8 1244

Got'em 1091

King 23 1084

black and gold 1081

Tenacious C 1053

Lightning Bolts 1006

smackdown 917

nick coleman 904

grippin grain 824

three kings 805

Boss Hoggs 676
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

will d's nutz 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 847 757 1112

VA 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 843 692 1141

marauders 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 770 772 1029

efficient 2 10 0 0.167 0-4 2-10 620 850 883

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

dynamic duo 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 800 755 1056

DC UNITED 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 799 679 1080

Top Villains 6 6 0 0.500 0-4 6-6 686 729 836

madazzmothas 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 585 804 764

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PFJ 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 788 689 986

the killers 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 841 810 1036

dominaters 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 725 667 989

Ken bunch 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 711 811 932

Total Points
VA 1141

will d's nutz 1112

DC UNITED 1080

dynamic duo 1056

the killers 1036

marauders 1029

dominaters 989

PFJ 986

Ken bunch 932

efficient 883

Top Villains 836

madazzmothas 764
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AFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scoregasms 9 3 0 0.750 2-2 9-3 864 718 1140

Kru's Control 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 836 723 1004

Classic 70's 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 670 686 900

VICK NATION 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 611 748 801

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Karlin 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 758 838 1008

Solid steel 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 759 709 1018

TNT 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 683 818 919

nick nephews 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 849 785 1118

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

js smoking aces 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 798 791 1037

Ballers inc 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 799 741 1046

Dawg pound 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 810 764 1075

Knr 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 658 774 889

Total Points
Scoregasms 1140

nick nephews 1118

Dawg pound 1075

Ballers inc 1046

js smoking aces 1037

Solid steel 1018

Karlin 1008

Kru's Control 1004

TNT 919

Classic 70's 900

Knr 889

VICK NATION 801
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